2019 VICTORIAN SECONDARY SCHOOLS GOLF

SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA

Note for registration: If using an apple deskstop please hold the command key and click, for all others please hold the Ctrl key

Region Date Venue Register
March 15 (Friday) Colac Golf Club Click here

Greater Western March 18 (Monday) Hamilton Golf Club Click here
March 19 (Tuesday) Port Fairy Golf Club Click here

May 3 (Friday) Chalambar Golf Club Click here

March 18 (Monday) Bendigo Golf Club Click here

Loddon Mallee April 29 (Monday) Mildura Golf Club Click here
May 3 (Friday) Murray Downs Golf Club Click here

Hume April 29 (Monday) Myrtleford Golf Club Click here

May 6 (Monday) Shepparton Golf Club Click here

Ginpsland March 1 (Friday) Leongatha Golf Club Click here
PP March 18 (Monday) Bairnsdale Golf Club Click here
March 8th (Friday) Clifton Springs GC Click here

Western Metro March 22 (Friday) Medway Golf Club Click here
March 28 (Thursday) Sanctuary Lakes Golf Club Click here

Northern Metro March 19 (Tuesday) Whittlesea Golf Club Click here
April 29 (Monday) Northern Golf Club Click here

March 21 (Thursday) Eastern Golf Club Click here

Eastern Metro March 25 (Monday) Latrobe Golf Club Click here
May 10 (Friday) Riversdale Golf Club Click here

May 13 (Monday) Eastwood Golf Club Click here

March 22 (Friday) Mornington Golf Club Click here

Southern Metro April 30 (Tuesday) Woodlands Golf Club Click here
May 6 (Monday) The National GC (Long Island site) Click here

State Final
Senior (10-12) Final

Date
May 24 (Friday)

Venue
The Metropolitan Golf Club

Junior (7-9) Final

May 31 (Friday)

Gardiners Run Golf Club

IS G racme Maddern - graemem@golf.org.au
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